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BOSJE ESSEN

S I T U A T I E
SCHAAL   : 1:500
KADASTRALE GEM.  : MONTFOORT
SECTIE   : C
PERCEEL   : 303

BESTAANDE VLAGGENMASTEN 3ST.
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COMPENSATIE NAAR
ONVERHARD -
HALFVERHARDING ALS
SPLIT OF GRIND
OPPERVLAKTE: 586M²
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OPSTELZONE MAX 3,0m HOOG

GEARCEERD = TOEVOEGING
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NIEUWE CONTOUR WEG
T.B.V. VRACHTWAGEN

10

2

4

6

1a

1

1b
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